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Veterinary Technician  
 

6th March 2024 | 7:00am to 8:30am | Agriculture Center of Excellence; Student 
Engagement Center (6625 County Road K, Wausau, WI 54401) & Zoom 
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• Welcome and Introductions- Chair 

 

• Industry Discussion 

o Trends and predictions 
o Skill and knowledge needs 
o Industry Challenges  

 

• Program and Curriculum Discussion 

o Program overview and updates  

 

• Student Club- Club Advisor 

o Club updates 
 

• NTC Updates- Dean 

o College Wide Initiatives  

o Continuing Education/ Workforce Training & Professional Development 

 

• Other Business 

o Veterinary Technician Adjunct Position 

o Rabies Vaccination 

 

 

Contact Details –  

 
Dr. Greg Cisewski 
Dean, School of Agricultural Sciences, Utilities & 

Transportation  

cisewski@ntc.edu 
 

 
Bobbi Lee 
Learning Coordinator, School of Agricultural Sciences, 

Utilities & Transportation 

leeb@ntc.edu 
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Sarah Steger 
Program Director, Veterinary Technician  
stegers@ntc.edu 

 
Katy-Jane Shanak 

Faculty, Veterinary Technician  

shanak@ntc.edu 
 
McKenna Dassow 
Student Success Assistant & Customer Service 
Representative, School of Agricultural Sciences, 

Utilities & Transportation 
dassowm@ntc.edu 
 

Dr. Elizabeth Hillebrand 
College Veterinarian, School of Agricultural Sciences, 
Utilities & Transportation 

hillebrand@ntc.edu 
 

Nicole Getzloff 

Instructional Assistant, Veterinary Technician  
Student Club Advisor 
getzloff@ntc.edu 
 
 

 


